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Professional Differences (Escalation Policy) 


	Agency
	Name of designated person
	Contact details

	
	
	

	Children’s Society
	Richard Kirkup
	Richard.Kirkup@childrenssociety.org.uk



	Devon and Cornwall Police


	A/Det. Supt. Sheon Sturland

	Sheon.STURLAND@devonandcornwall.pnn.police.uk 

	Education


	Rachael Williams
	Rachael.williams@torbay.gov.uk 

	Dorset, Devon and Cornwall CRC Ltd 


	Anne Proctor
	anne.proctor@workinglinkssecure.co.uk 

	National Probation Service


	David Moffitt
	david.moffitt@probation.gsi.gov.uk 

	Torbay & South Devon NHS Foundation Trust


	Jane Viner
	janeviner@nhs.net


	Torbay Council


	Neil Holden
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Neil.holden@torbay.gov.uk 
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